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|CHART: Digital Songs ADD TO SET | New Set VvV LOAD TO EXCEL PRINT |
Week Ending: |05/25/2017 Vv Display: |% CHG W
Weeks 2W LW T™W T™W % LW RTD
On Rank Rank Rank Artist Title Sales CHG Sales Sales
19 1 1 1 LUIS FONSI DESPACITO 137,341 19 115361 733455
1 2 DUSKI*LAUREN DEJA VU 86,344 0 86,344
DJ KHALED FEAT. .
4 2 3 3 JUSTIN BIEBER + [I'MTHE ONE 80,193 4 77152 408,313
17 4 6 4 IMAGINE DRAGONS + BELIEVER 71,167 30 54,776 601,348
13 14 13 5 ZEDD&ALESSIA + STAY 67,452 91 35281 572,925
CARA
19 12 9 6  JULIA MICHAELS + ISSUES 56,167 25 44940 674,437
18 3 4 7 BRUNO MARS + THAT'SWHATILIKE 53,518 -4 55892 1,195,080
1 8  BLUE*CHRIS + MONEY ON YOU 52,704 0 52,704
17 8 8 9  HUNT*SAM + W 52,565 11 47,381 1,004,501
1 10 PAYNE*LIAM + STRIP THAT DOWN 50,810 0 50,810
8 5 5 11 LAMAR*KENDRICK  + HUMBLE. 49620  -10 55052 495021
THE SOMETHING JUST
14 6 7 12 CHAINSMOKERS &  + FEEs 49,310 -3 50,737 784,775
COLDPLAY e
15 17 16 13 KYGO & SELENA + ITAINTME 49118 64 29,886 563,625
GOMEZ A e
3 22 2 14 CYRUS*MILEY + MALIBU 46,813 -39 77,245 152,799
19 20 17 15 YOUNG*BRETT + DSLSEYOUDIDNT - 46101 56 20520 605,599
7 7 49 16  STYLES*HARRY + SIGNOFTHETIMES 45670 183 16,142 377,019
1 17 PERRY*KATY + SWISH SWISH 42,614 0 42,614
20 9 11 18  ED SHEERAN + SHAPE OF YOU 36,967 -1 37,173 2,008,907
1 19  DUSKI*LAUREN + DANCE 36,744 0 36,744
2 35 20 GOMEZ*SELENA + BADLIAR 35853 94 18,504 54,357
32 11 10 21 JAMES ARTHUR + SAYYOUWONT 35110 -7 37,795 894,959
LET GO
8 21 19 22 HALSEY + NOW OR NEVER 33,834 28 26467 189,529
1 23 CABELLO*CAMILA  + W 33,785 0 33,785
19 13 14 24  POST MALONE + CONGRATULATIONS 32,575 -3 33,657 425827
14 19 21 25 FUTURE + MASK OFF 31,276 20 26,047 396,592
11 27 22 26  JASON DERULO + SWALLA 29,742 19 25053 249,859
19 31 26 27  ED SHEERAN + W 29534 35 21,913 477,949
5 37 39 28 CHARLIE PUTH + ATTENTION 28188 55 18,182 102,208
THERE'S NOTHING
- —_—
6 26 23 29  MENDES*SHAWN + HOLDIN ME BAC 27,805 21 22,989 150,668
23 15 18 30 KYLE + ISPY 25466  -13 29,379 664,596
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LARSON*JESSE

BRICE*LEE

HORAN*NIALL

LINKIN PARK AND
KIIARA

CHILDISH GAMBINO
MAROON 5
DUSKI*LAUREN
STAPLETON*CHRIS
LUKE COMBS
BRUNO MARS

SOUNDGARDEN

URBAN*KEITH FEAT.
CARRIE UNDER

LIL UZI VERT
DARIUS RUCKER

HARRIS*CALVIN

TIMBERLAKE*JUSTIN

LADY GAGA

DRAKE

LADY ANTEBELLUM
BLUE*CHRIS
LAMAR*KENDRICK

MOULDEN*ALIYAH

CLEAN BANDIT
FEAT. SEAN PAUL &

TRAIN
AUDIOSLAVE
RHETT*THOMAS
CABELLO*CAMILA

FRENCH MONTANA

PAUL*LOGAN FEAT.
WHY DON'T WE

FLO RIDA, 99
PERCENT

PERRY*KATY

FLORIDA GEORGIA
LINE

CRAVALHO*AULI'I
LUKE COMBS

AYO & TEO

THE
CHAINSMOKERS
FEAT. HALSEY
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WOMAN

BOY
SLOW HANDS
HEAVY
REDBONE

COoLD

GHOST IN THIS
HOUSE

EITHER WAY
HURRICANE

24K MAGIC
BLACK HOLE SUN
FIGHTER

XO TOUR LLIF3

IFEI TOLD YOU

PASSIONFRUIT
YOU LOOK GOOD
RHYTHM NATION
DNA.
NEVER BE LONELY
ROCKABYE

PLAY THAT SONG
LIKE A STONE
CRAVING YOU

| HAVE QUESTIONS
UNFORGETTABLE

HELP ME HELP YOU

CAKE

CHAINED TO THE
RHYTHM

GOD, YOUR MAMA
AND ME

HOW FAR I'LL GO

ONE NUMBER AWAY

ROLEX

CLOSER
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26,094
37,019

9,788
22,758
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18,457
19,595
21,322
16,371
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11,409

0
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0
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12,109
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0

12,875

17,990

11,255

13,231

13,499

13,629
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24,640
24,483
113,333
303,789
260,609
420,791
58,139
53,072
433,827
1,514,456
1,081,830
554,595
174,826
309,352
250,648
2,968,416
182,273
212,174
235,951
15,983
165,685
15,653
722,386
637,063
954,515
161,293
14,724
97,028
14,342
214,151

548,592

305,310

555,370
13,460

247,603

2,751,476
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MACHINE GUN
KELLY & CAMILA
CAB

KHALID

PERRY*KATY

SCOTT*CALUM

AJR
STEINFELD*HAILEE

MIDLAND

MACHINE GUN
KELLY

THE
CHAINSMOKERS

DUSKI*LAUREN,
SHELTON*BLAKE

LITTLE BIG TOWN

CHEAT CODES

BLUE*CHRIS,
KEYS*ALICIA

BLUE*CHRIS

MORRISON*MARK

A BOOGIE WIT DA
HOODIE

SOUNDGARDEN

STAPLETON*CHRIS

THE WEEKND

RAG'N'BONE MAN

TEMPLE OF THE
DOG

PARDI*JON

LADY ANTEBELLUM

RIHANNA

CARA*ALESSIA
LAMAR*KENDRICK
SWINDELL*COLE
SCOTT*TRAVIS
IMAGINE DRAGONS
KANE BROWN
LYNCH*DUSTIN
LAMBERT*MIRANDA
RASCAL FLATTS
FLEETWOOD MAC

OLD DOMINION

+ + + + + o+ o+

+

+ + + + + o+

+

+ + + + 4+ + + 4+ + o+

BAD THINGS

LOCATION

BON APPETIT

DANCING ON MY
OWN

WEAK
MOST GIRLS
DRINKIN' PROBLEM

AT MY BEST

PARIS

THERE'S ATEAR IN
MY BEER

BETTER MAN

NO PROMISES
DIAMONDS AND
PEARLS

TAKE ME TO THE
KING

RETURN OF THE
MACK

DROWNING
(WATER)

EELL ON BLACK
DAYS

TENNESSEE
WHISKEY

| FEEL IT COMING
HUMAN
HUNGER STRIKE

DIRT ON MY BOOTS

SOMEBODY ELSE'S
HEART

LOVE ON THE
BRAIN

SCARS TO YOUR
BEAUTIFUL

LOVE.

ELATLINER
GOOSEBUMPS
THUNDER

WHAT IFS

SMALL TOWN BOY

TIN MAN

YOURS IF YOU
WANT IT

CHAIN

NO SUCH THING AS
A BROKEN HEAR

http://nielsen.soundscan.com/chart/chartrpt.php?code=TwwG &type=trk

13,022

12,897

12,676

12,463

12,409

12,260

12,181

12,043

11,812

11,620

11,543

11,426

11,371

11,297

11,138

11,015

10,922

10,533

10,385

10,303

10,231

10,023

9,946

9,770

9,748

9,727

9,585

9,544

9,294

9,116

9,049

9,047

8,975

8,966

8,940

52

62

18

226

13

136

74

179

-22

8,594

13,292
7,822
10,528

11,831
3,757
10,794

13,101

11,807

4,889

6,585

30,236

1,800

10,492

9,381

10,292

10,251

17,854

7,855

10,397

0

10,332

6,033

9,460

9,073

9,636

9,315

11,176

8,390

9,718

3,213
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851,680

281,520

44,100
288,918
174,968

37,705
105,746
131,429

612,369

11,620
653,446

53,094

11,371
41,533
586,873
88,028
449,266

1,179,344
793,555

221,472
639,985
584,534
9,946
938,926
751,179
75,437
166,071
285,583
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94,486
139,771
151,657
77,543
741,631
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STYLES*HARRY
KEITH URBAN

SOUNDGARDEN

KODAK BLACK

FLORIDA GEORGIA
LINE

MIGOS

LORD HURON

PORTUGAL. THE
MAN

LADY GAGA
SCOTT*DYLAN
STAPLETON*CHRIS

DNCE

ZAYN, TAYLOR
SWIFT

ZAC BROWN BAND

LARSON*JESSE,
LEVINE*ADAM

AUDIOSLAVE

SOUNDGARDEN

RONSON*MARK
FEAT. BRUNO MARS

BROTHERS
OSBORNE

RAE SREMMURD
THE REVIVALISTS
BENTLEY*DIERKS
MERCYME

LORDE

THE
CHAINSMOKERS
FEAT. DAYA
IMAGINE DRAGONS
VINCE STAPLES
JOHNSON*DWAYNE
FLO RIDA

MIGOS

MARS*BRUNO

BLAKE SHELTON

GRANGER SMITH

FITZ AND THE
TANTRUMS

STYLES*HARRY
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SWEET CREATURE

BLUE AIN'T YOUR
COLOR

SPOONMAN
TUNNEL VISION
HO.L.Y.

BAD AND BOUJEE
NIGHT WE MET
EEEL IT STILL
MILLION REASONS
MY GIRL

BROKEN HALOS

KISSING
STRANGERS

| DON'T WANNA
LIVE FOREVER (FI

MY OLD MAN
LET'S GO CRAZY

| AM THE HIGHWAY
OUTSHINED

UPTOWN FUNK!
IT AINT MY FAULT

SWANG

WISH | KNEW YOU
BLACK

EVEN IF

GREEN LIGHT

DONT LET ME
DOWN

WHATEVER IT
TAKES

BIG FISH
YOURE WELCOME
MY HOUSE

T-SHIRT
VERSACE ON THE
ELOOR

EVERY TIME | HEAR
THAT SONG

HAPPENS LIKE
THAT

HANDCLAP

KIWI
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19

71
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33

-11,035

8,321
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9,306

4,190

9,024
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7,791
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7,747

10,909

8,355

10,446

5,528

5,874
6,150

6,681

7,400

8,431
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4,320

5,959

21,803

7,714
4,987
7,469

1,438

7,380

6,550

5,076
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35,368
991,901

450,023
235,840
1,518,237
872,043
113,819
63,166
971,798
242,547
92,841
32,181
1,309,446
166,146
8,116

381,569

348,511
7,713,388
128,037

267,009
155,233
254,869
143,590

217,007
1,985,506

42,565
7,252
246,228
2,882,114
200,053
119,220
93,115
6,963
824,602

11,837
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IMAGINE DRAGONS

LARSON*JESSE

AUDIOSLAVE

GARRIX*MARTIN &
DUA LIPA

SHAWN MENDES

NICKI MINAJ, LIL
WAYNE, DRAKE

TEMPLE OF THE
DOG

SHEERAN*ED
DEL REY*LANA
MIGOS
SOUNDGARDEN

DRAKE

TWENTY ONE
PILOTS

LINKIN PARK
SHEERAN*ED
BIG SEAN

MUSE

BEBE REXHA
RASCAL FLATTS

LOGIC

MCGRAW*TIM &
FAITH HILL

NOTORIOUS BIG

RASCAL FLATTS

LINKIN PARK

DION*CELINE

CYRUS*MILEY

SHEERAN*ED

GUCCI MANE

THE WEEKND FEAT.
DAFT PUNK

YOUNG*CHRIS
MCGRAW*TIM
GILBERT*BRANTLEY
BROWN*CHRIS

DISTURBED

HILLSONG WORSHIP

+

+

+ 4+ + + + 4+ + + + 4+ 4+ o+ o+ o+ o+

+ + + o+
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DEMONS

TAKIN'IT TO THE
STREETS

SHOW ME HOW TO
LIVE

SCARED TO BE
LONELY

MERCY

NO FRAUDS

SAY HELLO 2
HEAVEN

GALWAY GIRL
LUST FOR LIFE

SLIPPERY

BURDEN IN MY
HAND

GYALCHESTER
HEATHENS

IN THE END
PERFECT
BOUNCE BACK

DIG DOWN

WAY | ARE (DANCE
WITH SOMEBODY

MY WISH
1-800-273-8255
SPEAK TO A GIRL

HYPNOTIZE

BLESS THE
BROKEN ROAD

NUMB

MY HEART WILL GO
ON

CLIMB

THINKING OUT
LOUD

BOTH

STARBOY

LOSING SLEEP
HUMBLE AND KIND
WEEKEND
PRIVACY

SOUND OF SILENCE

WHAT A BEAUTIFUL
NAME

PORTLAND
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6,756

6,715

6,665

6,653
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6,612

6,548

6,532

6,531

6,509

6,507

6,501

6,442

6,427

6,402

6,354

6,341

6,329

6,329
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6,245

6,092

5,990

5,982

5,975

5,950

5,800

5,794

5,789

5,687

5,658

5,632

5,618

5,524

5,494

5,459

-11

187

14

38

158

10

12

-13

262

999

35

-39

27

230

393

148

=72

-9

5,933

5,003

6,715

6,464

4,175

6,111

7,318

2,277

5,687

4,732

2,521

6,129

5,833

5,730

7,339

1,754

4,702

6,848

10,322

4,815

1,815

5,680

1,211

2,404

5,446

6,291

5,588

20,530
6,251
5,715
5,469
5,640

5,954

5,259
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4,538,411
6,715
418,082
111,212
892,861
144,162
236,689
109,649
62,653
91,063
261,959
51,643
2,048,959
2,922,361
139,627
531,160
8,095
6,330
3,049,705
36,272
147,610
2,315,104
3,577,891
2,366,379
1,737,285
4,028,388
5,524,180
261,916
1,479,453
26,217
1,156,259
314,383
56,257
1,404,320

187,846

105,270
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DRAKE, QUAVO,
TRAVI$ SCOTT

2 197 173 PERRY*KATY + FIREWORK 5,439 19 4557 7,220,118
16 138 155 174 RUSS + LOSIN CONTROL 5,401 2 5537 158,406

1 175 JEFFY + WHY 5385 699 674 6,059
3 126 162 176 CHRIS JANSON + FIXADRINK 5,330 2 5234 16,883
4 129 160 177 JUDAH&THELION 4 TAKEIT ALL BACK 5,317 -1 5388 178215
19 105 138 178 MARIAN HILL + DOWN 5276  -13 6,039 538,796

1 179 MARS*BRUNO + COUNT ONME 5256 34 3,917 1,548,446
20 104 130 180 TURNER*JOSH + HOMETOWN GIRL 5223 -18 6,399 249,583
12 158 147 181 BRETTELDREDGE  + W 5129  -11 5,739 79,431

1 182  LIL YACHTY + XMEN 5,070 0 5,070

1 183 MOULDEN*ALIYAH  + SEL'}‘\/ESR%%ED 5,063 0 5,063
2 157 184 YFN LUCCI + EVERYDAY WE LIT 5,058 -8 5,489 51,024

"

1 s UOUDECANAN . DAMGNGINTHE  gop o s
28 154 176 186 CARA*ALESSIA + HOWFARILL GO 5,019 4 4820 273,412
14 142 164 187 XXXTENTACION + LOOK AT ME! 4,967 -3 5140 108,944
5 155 165 188 BLACKBEAR + DOREMI 4,960 -3 5098 42,993
11 171 182 189 DAN + SHAY + HOWNOTTO 4,753 0 4,735 128,421
2 180 190 DNCE + w 4747 -1 4793 1,828,093
6 136 172 191 LAMAR*KENDRICK  + LOYALTY. 4,725 5 4,981 52,283
9 156 196 192 JUSTIN MOORE + W& 4,661 2 4563 86,758

1 193  GARY ALLAN + MESS ME UP 4,652 0 4,652
35 151 174 194 NIALL HORAN + THIS TOWN 4,637 -5 4,866 834,158
45 164 194 195 EMINEM + LOSE YOURSELF 4,633 1 4,579 7,269,827
44 186 196 EIL,\?ER'DA GEORGIA | may wWE AL 4,588 14 4015 609,373
3 109 133 197 (E)';{ECCHT;S'%/LG;*ATRT + MR.BLUE SKY 4570 -26 6160 585219
2 114 198 SHAKIRA + ME ENAMORE 4568  -38 7,419 25,860
2 159 199 IMAGINE DRAGONS + WARRIORS 4,551 18 3873 478241

1 200 BEER*MADISON + DEAD 4,523 0 4,523

TOTAL SALES 3,097,849 2,345,379 128,021,733
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